
2018 Hill Thrill Invite Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 PACT 00:19:44.67 26

2 NLA 00:21:07.26 45

3 NOVA 00:21:43.54 69

4 Hiawatha 00:22:21.79 87

5 Groves 00:24:16.86 117

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

TC Academy 00:24:26.74 3
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2018 Hill Thrill Invite Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 PACT 00:19:44.67 7 26

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 24 . Jeremy Davie 00:18:00.43 1

2 2 21 . Ben Nauman 00:18:12.52 2

3 3 23 . Cooper Manske 00:19:48.25 3

4 7 26 . River Santiago 00:21:05.13 7

5 13 22 . Christian Conway 00:21:37.01 13

6 23 27 . Thomas Gilbert 00:22:57.16 (22)

7 26 25 . Lucas Anderson 00:23:30.33 (25)

2 NLA 00:21:07.26 8 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 5 . Hayden Allen 00:20:11.51 4

2 5 4 . Elijah Allen 00:20:21.55 5

3 6 6 . Jordan Norwood 00:20:42.90 6

4 9 9 . Noah Hampton 00:21:24.04 9

5 22 2 . Charlie Weiss 00:22:56.32 21

6 25 7 . Josh Matthews 00:22:57.96 (24)

7 28 3 . Davey Povolny 00:23:58.19 (26)

3 NOVA 00:21:43.54 12 69

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 50 . Sydney Harris 00:21:09.02 8

2 12 47 . Nikolai Farber 00:21:32.49 12

3 15 44 . Henry Fisher 00:21:46.39 15

4 16 51 . Viktor Bradford 00:21:48.03 16

5 18 40 . Daniel Brown 00:22:21.78 18

6 29 49 . Sawyer Massey 00:24:04.55 (27)

7 31 45 . Kenny Lindstrom 00:24:36.91 (28)

4 Hiawatha 00:22:21.79 6 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 59 Luis Venegas 00:21:31.89 11

2 14 57 Jose Venegas 00:21:46.35 14

3 19 58 Edwin Diaz 00:22:42.58 19

4 21 60 Fernando Dominguez 00:22:50.59 20

5 24 55 Diego Portilla Palarios 00:22:57.56 23

6 42 56 Edwin Sanchez 00:30:06.22 (33)

5 Groves 00:24:16.86 6 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 29 . Gabe Gordon 00:21:27.61 10

2 17 31 . Michael LeBlanc 00:22:19.11 17

3 32 28 . Alexander Chan 00:24:38.12 29

4 34 32 . Paul Ellertson 00:25:12.89 30

5 39 30 . John Strong 00:27:46.60 31

6 41 33 . Thomas Therkelsen 00:29:28.46 (32)
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2018 Hill Thrill Invite Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 24 . Jeremy Davie JR 00:18:00.43 PACT

2 2 21 . Ben Nauman SO 00:18:12.52 PACT

3 3 23 . Cooper Manske JR 00:19:48.25 PACT

4 4 5 . Hayden Allen FR 00:20:11.51 NLA

5 5 4 . Elijah Allen 8th 00:20:21.55 NLA

6 6 6 . Jordan Norwood JR 00:20:42.90 NLA

7 7 26 . River Santiago 7th 00:21:05.13 PACT

8 8 50 . Sydney Harris FR 00:21:09.02 NOVA

9 9 9 . Noah Hampton JR 00:21:24.04 NLA

10 10 29 . Gabe Gordon JR 00:21:27.61 Groves

11 11 59 Luis Venegas JR 00:21:31.89 Hiawatha

12 12 47 . Nikolai Farber 8th 00:21:32.49 NOVA

13 13 22 . Christian Conway 8th 00:21:37.01 PACT

14 14 57 Jose Venegas JR 00:21:46.35 Hiawatha

15 15 44 . Henry Fisher SO 00:21:46.39 NOVA

16 16 51 . Viktor Bradford SO 00:21:48.03 NOVA

17 17 31 . Michael LeBlanc SO 00:22:19.11 Groves

18 18 40 . Daniel Brown FR 00:22:21.78 NOVA

19 19 58 Edwin Diaz FR 00:22:42.58 Hiawatha

20 0 14 . Edgar Dominguez SO 00:22:43.33 TC Academy

21 20 60 Fernando Dominguez JR 00:22:50.59 Hiawatha

22 21 2 . Charlie Weiss 8th 00:22:56.32 NLA

23 (22) 27 . Thomas Gilbert 8th 00:22:57.16 PACT

24 23 55 Diego Portilla Palarios JR 00:22:57.56 Hiawatha

25 (24) 7 . Josh Matthews JR 00:22:57.96 NLA

26 (25) 25 . Lucas Anderson SO 00:23:30.33 PACT

27 0 100 . Alexander Imig K 00:23:42.64 TC Academy

28 (26) 3 . Davey Povolny SR 00:23:58.19 NLA

29 (27) 49 . Sawyer Massey 7th 00:24:04.55 NOVA

30 0 1 . Austin Amborn 8th 00:24:33.61 NLA

31 (28) 45 . Kenny Lindstrom SR 00:24:36.91 NOVA

32 29 28 . Alexander Chan FR 00:24:38.12 Groves

33 0 42 . Finley Kimbrell 7th 00:24:58.32 NOVA

34 30 32 . Paul Ellertson FR 00:25:12.89 Groves

35 0 48 . Oliver Davis 7th 00:25:34.33 NOVA

36 0 15 . Edward Gronau 7th 00:26:54.26 TC Academy

37 0 43 . Harry Schlosser FR 00:27:19.94 NOVA

38 0 41 . Evin Corrigan FR 00:27:39.17 NOVA

39 31 30 . John Strong SO 00:27:46.60 Groves

40 0 46 . Martin Lindstrom FR 00:27:50.72 NOVA

41 (32) 33 . Thomas Therkelsen SO 00:29:28.46 Groves

42 (33) 56 Edwin Sanchez JR 00:30:06.22 Hiawatha
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